
 

 

 

CERTIFICATE  
 

PCC-CERT Sp. z o.o. Sp.k. ul. Sportowa 29, 55-040 Kobierzyce 

 

PCC Manager 

 
Mirosław Błaut 

 

PCC-CERT 
 

confirms, that :  
 

KIGEMA Sp·ġka z o.o. 
53-609 Wrocġaw, ul. Fabryczna 10 

 

applies to the Environmental Management System  
and fulfills the requirements of:  

 

PN-EN ISO 14001 :20 15 
in scope of:  

 
the productions of:  

Ö non-ferrous metal  castings, 

Ö springs and wire products , 

Ö shells covered with bearing alloys.   
  
 

 
Certification granted:  
Certification valid until :  
Certificate registration No.:  
Certificate issue date:  
 

20.01.2017 
19.01.2020 
PW-00701-17 
03.09.2018 

  
 

 
The certificate remains valid upon fulfilling requirements of contract agreement  No. 217/2016 
 

 
 


